©
 P
ris
m
 M
ed
ic
al

A
B
Prism Patient Specific Glide Sheets
3www.prismmedical.co.uk
Prism One Way Glide Sheets
Prism Multimover™ – Patient Repositioning System
The Prism range of one way glide sheets help a patient maintain a good
sitting position and allows repositioning on a chair or bed.
The one way glide will only slide in the direction of the arrows which are
clearly labelled on the sheets.
One Way Glide Sheets
• Helps prevent a patient sliding forward in a wheelchair/day chair/bed
• Aids the repositioning of a patient into a good sitting position
•  Available as tubular sheet or single sheet
Product Code Description Size A x B (mm)
PM-OWGT6043 One Way Glide Tube – Chair 600 x 430
PM-OWGT7360 One Way Glide Tube – Bed 730 x 600
PM-OWGS7043 One Way Glide Single – short 700 x 430
PM-OWGS14043 One Way Glide Single – Long 1400 x 430
The Multimover™ can be used by either a single carer or 2 carers to
re-position a client higher up the bed. To be used in conjunction with a slide
sheet / pair of flat sheets.

width options.
Used to support limbs to allow procedures to be completed, i.e wound care,
without the carer having to support the limb.
Washable Limb Lifter
• Supplied with 2 removable washable covers
• Coloured inset loops to aid correct positioning when attaching to a hoist
• Machine washable up to 72°C
Product Code Description Pad Size L x W (mm) Material Colour
PM-LLPS80X10 Patient Specific Limb
Lifter 80mm-Box of 10 600 x 80 White
PM-LLPS150X10 Patient Specific Limb Lifter
150mm-Box of 10 600 x 150 White
Prism Patient Specific Limb Lifters
       NOT to be washed
Product Code Description Pad Size L x W (mm) Material Colour
PM-LL80X1 Limb Lifter 80mm 600 x 80 Blue
PM-LL80X5 Limb Lifter 80mm Box of 5 600 x 80 Blue
PM-LLC80X10 Limb Lifter Cover 80mm-Box of 10 600 x 80 Blue
PM-LL150X1 Limb Lifter 150mm 700 x 150 Blue
PM-LL150X5 Limb Lifter 150mm Box of 5 700 x 150 Blue
PM-LLC150X10 Limb Lifter Cover 150mm-Box of 10 700 x 150 Blue
6 www.prismmedical.co.uk
Transfer Boards
Etac 3B Board
The board is curved for versatile positioning and facilitates